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07:52:43
11:12:32
08:16:57
07:56:12
11:22:20
07:40:03
08:21:25

09:58:54

11:36:35
08:08:11
08:32:23
08:28:31
08:49:58
08:48:21
08:55:20
09:08:00
09:07:02
08:58:19
09:32:08
09:22:47
12:25:50
09:32:09
09:20:27
20:42:34
20:50:39
21:00:39
21:55:58
22:20:05

20:36:31

21:01:18

22:23:04
22:40:49

750.29
747.07
742.89
742.75
740.61
738.90
738.05
733.02
730.85
726.69
726.66
72445
723.29
719.75
717.19
715.16

707.73

706.59
703.87

701.33

697.47
697.42
692.50

691.67

685.73
684.90
683.29
682.58
679.89
679.10
67739
676.50

667.63

665.21
663.20
662.02
646.25
642.70
642.02
633.64
621.55
620.09
601.44
592.88
575.29
572.93
565.87
556.04
372.92
370.51
367.57
349.20
345.78

345.06

338.28

338.21
337.69

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
170.732
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
176.829
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
182.927
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
189.024
0.000
0.000

0.000

195.122
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

201.220
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
120.968
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
125.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
129.032
0.000

133.065

0.000
0.000

137.097

0.000
0.000
0.000

141.129

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
145.161
0.000
0.000

149.194

153.226
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

157.258
0.000
0.000

161.290

165.323

169.355
0.000

173.387

177.419

181.452

185.484
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

O O O O O O OO O O o o o o o o

O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o oo o oo o

o

lopaaw LI
Cumaka A.4.
Tpiw, B.M.
Fabna C.P.
loppaw LI
lopaaw LI
loppaw LI
Tpiw, B.M.
Mopo3 A.B.
Mopos B.M.
l'y6iw B.B.
Fabna C.P.
Cumaxka A.4.
Poraupkuii IM.B.

KouaHcbkmin M.I.

Poraubku IM.M1.
Yonint M.IM.

Cumaka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.

Yonii M.IM.

loppaw LI
lopgaw L.I.
Mopos A.B.

Yoninn M.IM.

Cumaxka A.4.
y6iw B.C.
Mopos A.B.

Cumaka A.4.
y6iw B.C.
BozHuii |.B.
Fabna C.P.

Cvmaka A.4.

boiiko 1.0.

BozHuii |.B.
l'y6iw B.B.
Cumaka A.4.
Poraupkwi M.110.
loppaw LI
Cumaxka A.4.
Cumaka A.4.
lopgaw L.I.
Cumaka A.4.
ly6iw B.B.
Cumaka A4.4.
ly6iw B.B.

YepHeubkunii M.P.

l'y6iw B.B.
Fabna C.P.
BosHui |.B.
BosHui |.B.
BosHui |.B.
Mopo3 B.M.
BozHui |.B.

Yonin M.IM.
Yonin M.I.

Tpiw, B.M.
Mopo3 B.M.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Kanyww
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Kanyw
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Kanyww
Yoprkis
[onnna Kpuna
Kapnat
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Hoswuii Po3gin
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Hosuin Po3zgin
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Kanyw
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
Kanyww
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Kanyww
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyw
Hosuin Pozgin
Kanyww
[onvna Kpuna
Kapnat
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat

Kanyw
Hoguii Pozgin



3524232-22
2236678-22
3524207-22

452557-21

1885268-22
2268744-21

1837940-16

2249565-22

1885299-22
3524202-22

1851713-18

2266119-18

1891390-22

1885300-22
2235726-22

1888677-22

1888795-22

1888800-22

DER-54835-20

PL-0352-13424-
22
1885295-22

1861226-19

1888793-22

452551-21

1888679-22

2249569-22

454.242
463.373
454.242

426.678

427.308
463.373

426.678

399.841

427.308
454.242

426.678

463.373

426.678

427.308
459.534

399.841

399.841

399.841

426.678

0 426.328

427.308

426.678

399.841

426.678

399.841

399.841

2 11:14:07
2 11:46:34
2 11:29:23

2 10:14:52

2 10:21:32
2 12:26:19

2 10:30:26

2 09:09:15

2 10:52:03
2 12:19:26

2 11:01:21

2 13:10:20

2 11:22:52

2 11:38:16
2 13:37:01

2 11:09:19

2 11:28:43

2 11:32:31

2 13:11:04

2 13:30:07

2 13:47:33

2 13:49:45

2 12:15:01

2 15:09:41

2 16:47:58

2 17:14:52

23:17:03
23:49:30
23:32:19

22:17:50

22:24:29
1.00:29:15

22:33:24

21:12:13

22:55:00
1.00:22:22

23:04:19

1.01:13:16

23:25:50

23:41:13
1.01:39:55

23:12:17

23:31:41

23:35:29

1.01:14:02

1.01:33:03

1.01:50:30

1.01:52:43

1.00:17:59

1.03:12:39

1.04:50:56

1.05:17:50

325.14
324.15
321.63

318.93

317.82
315.38

315.26

314.29

310.77
310.62

308.22

306.21

303.51

300.66
298.42

287.18

283.24

282.48

281.82

278.09

275.59

274.79

274.24

261.34

231.00

22746

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

189.516
193.548
197.581

201.613

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Tpiw, O.M.
BosHa Y.b.
Tpiw, B.M.

Yonin M.IM.

YepHeubkunii M.P.

BosHun |.B.

Yoninn M.IM.

Boiiko N.0.

YepHeubkunii M.P.

Tpiw, B.M.
Yonin M.IM.
BoszHun |.B.

Yonii M.IM.

YepHeubkunii M.P.

Mopos A.B.

Boiiko 1.0.

Boiiko 1.0.

Boiiko 1.0.

Yonin M.I.

Credpypak M.I.

YepHeubkunii M.P.

Yoninn M.IM.

Boiiko 1.0.

Yoninn M.IM.

Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
[onvHa Kpuna
Kapnat
Kanyw
Kanyw
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Kanyww
[onvna Kpuna
Kapnat
Kanyw
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat
Kanyw
Hosuin Po3zgin
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbk
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat

Kanyw

Kanyww
[onnna Kpuna
Kapnat
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
[JonvHa Kpuna
Kapnat
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-
®paHKiBCbK
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